ILTCaseLight
LED Refrigerated Case Lighting System
ILTINNOVATIONS
I n t e r n a t i o n a l L i g h t Te c h n o l o g i e s , P e a b o d y, M A ( U S A ) • 4 0 Y e a r s o f L i g h t i n g E x p e r i e n c e – W e K n o w L i g h t !
Cost-effective replacement
for fluorescent lights in
convenience and grocery store
refrigerated display cases.

978-818-6180 978-818-6181 fax
intl-lighttech.com
ISO 9001:2008
I n t e r n a t i o n a l L i g h t T E C H N O L O G I E SI n t e r n a t i o n a l L i g h t T E C H N O L O G I E S
2.18"
1.
17
"
1.
17
"
1.65"
dingalls
Typewritten Text
Part Number	                   Description                                                                  Color Temp. (K)   Lumens    Energy (Watts)     Life (Hrs)   CRI (Typical)
ILT48-BAO-W50CE	CaseLight, 48”, Brite Anodize, Center unit	      5000	                  825	          17	                    50000               87
ILT48-BAO-W50LE	CaseLight, 48”, Brite Anodize, Left unit	      5000	                  412	             9	                    50000               87
ILT48-BAO-W50RE	CaseLight, 48”, Brite Anodize, Right unit	      5000	                  412	             9	                    50000               87
ILT48-BAO-W40CE	CaseLight, 48”, Brite Anodize, Center unit	      4000	                  750	          17	                    50000               88
ILT48-BAO-W40LE	CaseLight, 48”, Brite Anodize, Left unit	      4000	                  375	             9	                    50000               88
ILT48-BAO-W40RE	CaseLight, 48”, Brite Anodize, Right unit	      4000	                  375	             9	                    50000               88
ILT48-BAO-W35CE	CaseLight, 48”, Brite Anodize, Center unit	      3500	                  750	          17	                    50000               88
ILT48-BAO-W35LE	CaseLight, 48”, Brite Anodize, Left unit	      3500	                  375	             9	                    50000               88
ILT48-BAO-W35RE	CaseLight, 48”, Brite Anodize, Right unit	      3500	                  375	             9	                    50000               88
ILT60-BAO-W50CE	CaseLight, 60”, Brite Anodize, Center unit	       5000                 1100	          23	                    50000               87
ILT60-BAO-W50LE	CaseLight, 60”, Brite Anodize, Left unit	       5000	                  550	          12	                    50000               87
ILT60-BAO-W50RE	CaseLight, 60”, Brite Anodize, Right unit	       5000	                  550	          12	                    50000               87
ILT60-BAO-W40CE	CaseLight, 60”, Brite Anodize, Center unit	      4000	                1000	          23	                    50000               88
ILT60-BAO-W40LE	CaseLight, 60”, Brite Anodize, Left unit	      4000	                  500	          12	                    50000               88
ILT60-BAO-W40RE	CaseLight, 60”, Brite Anodize, Right unit	      4000	                  500	          12	                    50000               88
ILT60-BAO-W35CE	CaseLight, 60”, Brite Anodize, Center unit	      3500	                1000	          23	                    50000               88
ILT60-BAO-W35LE	CaseLight, 60”, Brite Anodize, Left unit	      3500	                  500	          12	                    50000               88
ILT60-BAO-W35RE	CaseLight, 60”, Brite Anodize, Right unit	      3500	                  500	          12	                    50000               88
ILT70-BAO-W50CE	CaseLight, 70”, Brite Anodize, Center unit	      5000	                1280	          27	                    50000               87
ILT70-BAO-W50LE	CaseLight, 70”, Brite Anodize, Left unit	      5000	                  640	          14	                    50000               87
ILT70-BAO-W50RE	CaseLight, 70”, Brite Anodize, Right unit	      5000	                  640	          14	                    50000               87
ILT70-BAO-W40CE	CaseLight, 70”, Brite Anodize, Center unit	      4000	                1175	          27	                    50000               88
ILT70-BAO-W40LE	CaseLight, 70”, Brite Anodize, Left unit	      4000	                  587	          14	                    50000               88
ILT70-BAO-W40RE	CaseLight, 70”, Brite Anodize, Right unit	      4000	                  587	          14	                    50000               88
ILT70-BAO-W35CE	CaseLight, 70”, Brite Anodize, Center unit	      3500	                1175	          27	                    50000               88
ILT70-BAO-W35LE	CaseLight, 70”, Brite Anodize, Left unit	      3500	                  587	          14	                    50000               88
ILT70-BAO-W35RE	CaseLight, 70”, Brite Anodize, Right unit	      3500	                  587	          14	                    50000               88
dingalls
Typewritten Text
dingalls
Typewritten Text